
Name Position E-Mail Address
Adarkwah, Prince MS/HS Paraprofessional padarkwah@cedarmt.org
Babbitt, Scott 4th Grade Teacher sbabbit@cedarmt.org
Bergman, Emily MS/HS Paraprofessional ebergman@cedarmt.org
Bernardy, Britni MS/HS Para bbernardy@cedarmt.org
Blue, Nancy Native American Liaison nblue@cedarmt.org
Boyle, Koree 5th Grade Teacher kboyle@cedarmt.org
Brandl, Robert MS/HS Principal rbrandl@cedarmt.org
Childs, Terry MS/HS Para tchilds@cedarmt.org
Christensen, Beth MS/HS Asst. Head Cook bchristensen@cedarmt.org
Christensen, Deb Elementary Librarian dchristensen@cedarmt.org
Christensen, Janell Elementary Para jchristensen@cedarmt.org
Christianson, Joel Math Teacher jchristianson@cedarmt.org
Coffland, Martha SPED Teacher mcoffland@cedarmt.org
Dahmes, Emily 1st Grade Teacher edahmes@cedarmt.org
Dehncke, Sierra Elementary Paraprofessional sdehncke@cedarmt.org
Eaves, Heidi SPED Teacher heaves@cedarmt.org
Eberhard, Jennifer MS/HS Music Teacher jeberhard@cedarmt.org
Elsing, Sam MS/HS Kitchen selsing@cedarmt.org
Facile, Kristine Elementary Para kfacile@cedarmt.org
Fisk-Wanzek, Kelly Speech Therapist kfiskwanzek@cedarmt.org
Fladhammer, Stephanie MS/HS Attendance/Paraprofessional sfladhammer@cedarmt.org
Foster, James Social Studies Teacher jfoster@cedarmt.org
Foster, Kristin Science Teacher kfoster@cedarmt.org
Fox, Karen 2nd Grade Teacher kfox@cedarmt.org
Freitag, Mike Elementary PhyEd Teacher mfreitag@cedarmt.org
Gareis, Paula MS/HS- Art pgareis@cedarmt.org
Garms, Julia English Teacher jgarms@cedarmt.org
Gehrke, Nancy FACS Teacher ngehrke@cedarmt.org
Goodrich, Missy District Office Secreatary mgoodrich@cedarmt.org
Gregg, Rebekah Native American Liaison rgregg@cedarmt.org
Gruendemann, Carla MS/HS Para cgruendemann@cedarmt.org
Guetter, Josh Elementary Reading Corps jguetter@cedarmt.org
Guggisberg, Abbey Mental Health Provider aguggisberg@cedarmt.org
Hacker, Holly MS/HS Paraprofessional hhacker@cedarmt.org
Hacker, Lori District Office Assistant-PT lhacker@cedarmt.org
Hacker, Vicky Preschool Paraprofessional vhacker@cedarmt.org
Halstead, Sheila Elementary Para shalstead@cedarmt.org
Hertz, Casey MS/HS Science chertz@cedarmt.org
Hill, Elizabeth Kindergarten Teacher ehill@cedarmt.org
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Hoffbeck, Suszette Payroll/Human Resources Accountant shoffbeck@cedarmt.org
Hoffmann, Charlotte Math Teacher choffmann@cedarmt.org
Hoffmann, Gayle MS/HS Technology Support/Plato ghoffmann@cedarmt.org
Hoffmann, Meggan Spanish Teacher mhoffmann@cedarmt.org
Kevelin, Tanya Occupational Therapist tkevelin@cedarmt.org
Kirchoefer, Nina Elem. & MS Global Explorations nkirchoefer@cedarmt.org
Koerner, Kate MS/HS Para kkoerner@cedarmt.org
Kopischke, Cindy MS/HS Chef ckopischke@cedarmt.org
Koupal, Amy Elementary Chef akoupal@cedarmt.org
Krehbiel, Tyler Technology tyler.krehbiel@cedarmt.org
Krenz, Andrea 3rd Grade Teacher akrenz@cedarmt.org
Krenz, Kyle Social Studies Teacher kkrenz@cedarmt.org
Krueger, Kyle MS/HS Health & Phy. Education kkrueger@cedarmt.org
Kuphal, Lisa SPED Teacher lkuphal@cedarmt.org
Kyllonen, Jacki MS/HS Special Education jkyllolen@cedarmt.org
Longoria, Maria Angelica MS/HS Paraprofessional mlongoria@cedarmt.org
Lorang, Molly Franklin PreSchool SPED Teacher mlorang@cedarmt.org
Louisiana, Ron MS/HS Custodian rlousiana@cedarmt.org
Lueck, Jolene 3rd Grade Teacher jlueck@cedarmt.org
Luna, Sue Elementary Para sluna@cedarmt.org
Lussenhop, Karen Elementary Para klussenhop@cedarmt.org
Machart, Patti Elementary Principal pmachart@cedarmt.org
Mages, Amy Kindergarten Teacher amages@cedarmt.org
Mages, Brian Custodial bmages@cedarmt.org
Mages, Peggy Technology Cooridinator pmages@cedarmt.org
Malecek, Karen MS/HS Para kmalecek@cedarmt.org
McGee, Darcy Business Teacher dmcgee@cedarmt.org
McKittrick, Taylor Social Studies Teacher taymiller@cedarmt.org
McMath, Robin Elementary Para rmcmath@cedarmt.org
Meyer, Ashley St. Michael's Title ameyer@cedarmt.org
Miller, Tonja Elementary Para tschmidt@cedarmt.org
Nachreiner, Mary MS/HS Special Education mnachreiner@cedarmt.org
Ochs, Emily Elementary Paraprofessional eochs@cedarmt.org
Ochs, Kristin Elementary Para kochs@cedarmt.org
Olson, RuthAnne MS/HS Paraprofessional rolson@cedarmt.org
Palokangas, Preston Counselor ppalokangas@cedarmt.org
Pederson, Brian Finance Manager bpederson@cedarmt.org
Pelzel, Barb MS/HS-6th Grade bpezel@cedarmt.org
Polla, Krista 4th Grade Teacher kpolla@cedarmt.org
Radermacher, Becki Elementary Office Secretary bradermacher@cedarmt.org
Regier, Sherry MS/HS Special Education sregier@cedarmt.org
Robinson, Jeremy 6th Grade Teacher/AD jrobinson@cedarmt.org
Rohland, Cathleen SPED Teacher crohland@cedarmt.org
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Rose, Jody Daycare Director jrose@cedarmt.org
Rothmeier, Eileen MS/HS Office Secretary erothmeier@cedarmt.org
Royal-Braaten, Nikki English Teacher nroyal@cedarmt.org
Ruch, Ashley  Elementary Paraprofessional aruch@cedarmt.org
Rudenick, Mikayla PreSchool Para mrudenick@cedarmt.org
Sandgren, Angela 5th Grade Teacher asandgren@cedarmt.org
Sandmann, Monica MS/HS Para msandmann@cedarmt.org
Sowers, Sydney Elementary Para ssowers@cedarmt.org
Stellmacher, Michelle Elementary Para mstellmacher@cedarmt.org
Steve, Alissa Technology Integrationist asteve@cedarmt.org
Sturm, Paula Social Worker psturm@cedarmt.org
Sullivan, Sarah PS Teacher/Comm. Ed. Coord. ssullivan@cedarmt.org
Tauer, Jeanie MS/HS Para jtauer@cedarmt.org
Tews, Nancy 1st Grade Teacher ntews@cedarmt.org
Tews, Robert Superintendent rtews@cedarmt.org
Thooft, Michelle 2nd Grade Teacher mthooft@cedarmt.org
Tietz, Dawn MS/HS Librarian/21st Century Coordinator dtietz@cedarmt.org
Timm, John MS/HS Head Custodian jtimm@cedarmt.org
Trebesch, Samantha Elementary Para strebesch@cedarmt.org
Tyler, Doreen Reading Teacher dtyler@cedarmt.org
Weber, Marietta Elementary Para mweber@cedarmt.org
Wiese, Joy Elementary Paraprofessional jwiese@cedarmt.org
Wilts, Hannah Ag Teacher hwilts@cedarmt.org
Wolling, Becky Nurse bwolling@cedarmt.org
Zieske, Tasha Elementary Para tzieske@cedarmt.org
Zost, Loretta Elementary Special Education lzost@cedarmt.org

Heibel, Ashley Board Member aheibel@cedarmt.org
Jemmings, Angie Board Member ajemmings@cedarmt.org
Kerkhoff, Rhonda Board Member rkerkhoff@cedarmt.org
Mathiowetz, Doug Board Member dmathiowetz@cedarmt.org
Jennifer Rose Board Member jrose@cedarmt.org
Sandgren, Tim Board Member tsandgren@cedarmt.org
Sullivan, Joe Board Member jsullivan@cedarmt.org
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